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PROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN Price in Indian Rs Pricein US $
BOOKS
India Beer Market- Industry Size, 9788194737933 54280 1200

Share, Drivers, Trends, Analysis
and Forecasts (2023-30)

Maize (Corn) Products in India 9789381039359 70800 2400
(Starch, Glucose, Dextrose,

Sorbitol) Trends, Opportunities,

Market Analysis and Forecasts

(Upto 2030-31)

Bakery Industry in India (Bread, = 9789381039366 35400 980
Biscuits and Other Products)

Present & Future Prospects,

Market Size, Statistics, Trends,

SWOT Analysis and Forecasts

(Upto 2017)

Medical Devices & Disposables 9788193733998 53100 1000
Industry in India (Disposable

Plastic Syringes, Disposable Mask

& Gloves, Blood Bags, X-Ray,

Ultrasound, ECG, Pacemakers, IV

Fluid Sets and Other Devices)

Market Analysis, Trends &

Opportunities, Growth Drivers,

SWOT Analys

Market Research Report on 9789381039397 23600 500
Detergent Industry in India (Market

Size, Opportunities, Comparative

Financial Analysis,Demand Supply

Scenario,Outlook and Forecasts

Upto 2017)

Market Research Report on 9789381039403 31860 500
FEMININE HYGIENE PRODUCTS

(Sanitary Napkins & Pads) in India

Opportunities, Demand Analysis,

Market Share, Industry Size,

Sector Outlook & Forecasts Upto

2017

Market Research Report on Future 9789381039465 31860 500
of Online Retailing in India

(Industry Growth Drivers,

Statistics, Trends, Market Size,

Analysis & Forecasts upto 2017)

Market Research Report on Cold 9788194737926 53100 1200
Chain Logistics in India (Cold

Storage & Reefers) Present

Scenario, Future Prospects,

Market Potential, Opportunities,

Growth Drivers, Industry Size,

Analysis & Forecasts UPTO 2023

Market Research Report on Milk 9789381039496 29500 600
Processing & Dairy Products in



OOKS

India (Butter, Yogurt, UHT Milk,

Cheese, Ice Cream, Ghee & Other

Products)

Edible Oils in India (Present 9788195075522
Status, Future Prospects, Industry

Growth, Drivers, Demand

Scenario, Opportunities, Company

Financials, Market Size, Sector

Insights, Analysis & Forecasts

upto Upto 2030) Market Research

Report

Market Research Report on 9789381039540
Packaged Fruit Juices & Drinks in

India (Present & Future Potential,

Market Insights, Growth Drivers,

Opportunities, Industry Size,

Porters 5 Forces, Demand

Analysis & Forecasts upto 2017)

Market Research Report on Future 9789381039564
Potential of Flexible Packaging in

India- Present Status, Growth

Prospects, Emerging Trends,

Opportunities, Demand-Supply,

Market Size, Sector Outlook,

Analysis & Forecasts upto 2017,

Financial Comparison of Major

Players

Market Research Report on India 9789381039984
Lithium-lon Battery Market, Growth

Rate, Size, Share, Trend, Drivers,

Competitive Landscape,

Opportunity, Limitations,

Technological Landscape,

Regulatory Framework, PESTEL

Analysis, PORTER’s Analysis,

Forecast upto 2027

India Active Pharmaceutical 9788194737902
Ingredient (API) Market, Growth

Rate, Covid-19 Impact, Economic

Impact, Size, Share, Trend,

Drivers, Competitive Landscape,

Opportunity, Forecast upto 2027

India Natural Food Colour Market 9788194737940
- Industry Size, Share, Trends,

Analysis and Forecasts upto 2027

India Vacuum Blood Collection 9788195075515
Tube Market - Industry Size,

Share, Trends, Analysis and

Forecasts to 2027

Global and India Aluminum Easy 9788195075560
Open End Market

3ROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN

India High Silica Quartz Grit 9788195676972
Market

India Hydrofluorocarbons Market 9788195676989
India Menthol Crystal Market 9788195676903

Global and India Type 4 Cylinders 978-81-958304-0-4

Market

Price in Indian Rs

70800

35400

35400

53100

69030

53100

129800

177000

145000

125000
115640
236000

Pricein US $

3000

750

750

1200

1800

1200

3000

4500

3600
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