## **Niir Project Consultancy Services**

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email: npcs.india@gmail.com

 ${\bf Email: info@niir.org~Website: www.niir.org~,~www.entrepreneurindia.co}$ 

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
India Beer Market- Industry Size, Share, Drivers, Trends, Analysis and Forecasts (2023-30)	9788194737933	54280	1200
Maize (Corn) Products in India (Starch, Glucose, Dextrose, Sorbitol) Trends, Opportunities, Market Analysis and Forecasts (Upto 2030-31)	9789381039359	70800	2400
Bakery Industry in India (Bread, Biscuits and Other Products) Present & Future Prospects, Market Size, Statistics, Trends, SWOT Analysis and Forecasts (Upto 2017)	9789381039366	35400	980
Medical Devices & Disposables Industry in India (Disposable Plastic Syringes, Disposable Mask & Gloves, Blood Bags, X-Ray, Ultrasound, ECG, Pacemakers, IV Fluid Sets and Other Devices) Market Analysis, Trends & Opportunities, Growth Drivers, SWOT Analys	9788193733998	53100	1000
Market Research Report on Detergent Industry in India (Market Size, Opportunities, Comparative Financial Analysis,Demand Supply Scenario,Outlook and Forecasts Upto 2017)	9789381039397	23600	500
Market Research Report on FEMININE HYGIENE PRODUCTS (Sanitary Napkins & Pads) in India Opportunities, Demand Analysis, Market Share, Industry Size, Sector Outlook & Forecasts Upto 2017	9789381039403	31860	500
Market Research Report on Future of Online Retailing in India (Industry Growth Drivers, Statistics, Trends, Market Size, Analysis & Forecasts upto 2017)	9789381039465	31860	500
Market Research Report on Cold Chain Logistics in India (Cold Storage & Reefers) Present Scenario, Future Prospects, Market Potential, Opportunities, Growth Drivers, Industry Size, Analysis & Forecasts UPTO 2023	9788194737926	53100	1200
Market Research Report on Milk Processing & Dairy Products in	9789381039496	29500	600

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
India (Butter, Yogurt, UHT Milk, Cheese, Ice Cream, Ghee & Other Products)			
Edible Oils in India (Present Status, Future Prospects, Industry Growth, Drivers, Demand Scenario, Opportunities, Company Financials, Market Size, Sector Insights, Analysis & Forecasts upto Upto 2030) Market Research Report	9788195075522	70800	3000
Market Research Report on Packaged Fruit Juices & Drinks in India (Present & Future Potential, Market Insights, Growth Drivers, Opportunities, Industry Size, Porters 5 Forces, Demand Analysis & Forecasts upto 2017)	9789381039540	35400	750
Market Research Report on Future Potential of Flexible Packaging in India- Present Status, Growth Prospects, Emerging Trends, Opportunities, Demand-Supply, Market Size, Sector Outlook, Analysis & Forecasts upto 2017, Financial Comparison of Major Players	9789381039564	35400	750
Market Research Report on India Lithium-Ion Battery Market, Growth Rate, Size, Share, Trend, Drivers, Competitive Landscape, Opportunity, Limitations, Technological Landscape, Regulatory Framework, PESTEL Analysis, PORTER's Analysis, Forecast upto 2027	9789381039984	53100	1200
India Active Pharmaceutical Ingredient (API) Market, Growth Rate, Covid-19 Impact, Economic Impact, Size, Share, Trend, Drivers, Competitive Landscape, Opportunity, Forecast upto 2027	9788194737902	69030	1800
India Natural Food Colour Market - Industry Size, Share, Trends, Analysis and Forecasts upto 2027	9788194737940	53100	1200
India Vacuum Blood Collection Tube Market - Industry Size, Share, Trends, Analysis and Forecasts to 2027	9788195075515	129800	3000
Global and India Aluminum Easy Open End Market	9788195075560	177000	4500
India High Silica Quartz Grit Market	9788195676972	145000	3600
India Hydrofluorocarbons Market	9788195676989	125000	2500
India Menthol Crystal Market	9788195676903	115640	2000
Global and India Type 4 Cylinders Market	978-81-958304-0-4	236000	3000